
Boys 3200 Meter Run

Athlete Name School Time/Mark

1. Stephen Perrillo-Sullivan Goshen 09:41.9

2. Bello Monticello 09:49.5

3. Waterton Monticello 10:07.3

4. Mancroni Monticello 10:14.0

5. Jon Zavaki Valley Central 10:16.0

6. Joseph Ayala New Paltz 10:26.1

7. Daniel Kniffen New Paltz 10:36.0

8. Jackson Diglio Goshen 10:58.0

9. Alex Kinman Port Jervis 11:00.5

10. Rene Collado Port Jervis 11:06.9

Boys 55 Meter Hurdles

1. Ryler Gould Newburgh 7.8

2. Rausch Monticello 8.0

3. Tallon Clark Goshen 8.2

4. Roland Zanger Port Jervis 8.3

5. Gavyn Crance Minisink 8.4

6. Jaden Thomas Markarian New Paltz 8.4

7. James Dimitrov Goshen 8.6

8. Anthony Stevens New Paltz 8.6

9. Stubbs Monticello 8.7

10. Lloyd Davis Valley Central 8.8

Boys 55 Meter Dash

1. Marlon Cabrera Ellenville 6.2

2. Marcus Best Port Jervis 6.6

3. Jayden Bennett Goshen 6.7

4. Justin Longo Kingston 6.7

5. Jakai Williams Ellenville 6.7

6. Tyler Rafferty Newburgh 6.8

7. Nolan Kozera Millbrook 6.8

8. Jean Origene Newburgh 6.9

9. John Fermpong Newburgh 7.0

10. Nick Bertoni Ellenville 7.0

11. David Martin Chester 7.0

Boys 1000 Meter Run

1. Miguel Campos-Castro Goshen 02:45.4

2. Greg Hannibal Goshen 02:49.1

3. Eric Lindahl Valley Central 02:51.8

4. Delcan Latimer Valley Central 02:52.1

5. Andrew Rampulla Goshen 02:52.4

6. Garrett Holmes Goshen 02:54.6

7. Luca Maneri Kingston 02:57.8

8.Andrew Johnson Goshen 02:58.3



9. Ben Addington Valley Central 02:59.0

10. Andrew Hill Kingston 02:59.4

Boys 300 Meter Run

1. Ryler Gould Newburgh 35.9

2. Marlon Cabrera Ellenville 36.3

3. JuJuan Swasey Monticello 36.7

4. Charles Cotton Newburgh 38.2

5. Amaury Ruud Newburgh 38.6

6. Jon Chilinski Red Hook 38.7

7. Timothy Petty Highland 39.2

8. Rausch Monticello 39.3

9. Collin Drake New Paltz 39.7

10. Nolan Kozera Millbrook 40.0

Boys 3200 Meter Relay

1. Mancroni, Bello, Cruz, Waterton Monticello 08:56.0

2. Valley Central A 08:58.3

3. Goshen A 09:15.7

4. Port Jervis 09:48.8

5. New Paltz A 09:49.1

6. Millbrook 09:57.9

7. Kingston A 10:01.2

8. Minisink 10:06.0

9. Goshen B 10:11.2

10. Valley Central B 10:13.8

Boys 800 Meter Relay

1. Powell, Unwuka, Worrell, Montes Newburgh A 01:35.7

2. Newburgh B 01:37.2

3. Monticello A 01:41.7

4. Port Jervis 01:41.9

5. Kingston A 01:42.7

6. New Paltz 01:43.6

7. Valley Central A 01:44.4

8. Millbrook 01:45.1

9. Monticello B 01:47.5

10. Red Hook 01:48.6



Boys Shot Put

1. RJ Decker Minisink 40'0.5

2. Doug Benfer Marlboro 38'3.25

3. Konner Sauschuck Port Jervis 37'11

4. Jahari Blake Newburgh 37'0.25

5. Sam Okeyo Newburgh 36'5.25

6. Kanaloa Dias Port Jervis 36'5

7. Trace Napoli Marlboro 35'8.75

8. Christian Merchan Dover 35'8.25

9. Ethan Alexander Ellenville 35'1.5

10. Dan Lavdati Valley Central 33'8.25

Boys Long Jump

1. Anthony Stevens New Paltz 20'6

2. Matthew Petty Highland 18'7

3. Ryan Hall Millbrook 18'5

4. Nik Knoblock New Paltz 17'11.75

5. Liam Tomasi Port Jervis 17'11.5

6. Ethan Nigro Kingston 17'6.75

7. Amarian Hughes Marlboro 17'4

8. Mike DiLoreto Red Hook 17'1

9. Thomas Fitzmaurice Millbrook 16'11.5

10. Andego Bridges Newburgh 16'11.5

Boys Triple Jump

1. Amarius Hughes Marlboro 43'11

2. Andgeo Baidos Newburgh 38'0.5

3. Noah Brown New Paltz 36'11.5

4. Matthew Petty Highland 36'9.5

5. Nik Knobloch New Paltz 35'7

6. Kevin Crowley Valley Central 35'6.5

7. Josh Reid Valley Central 35'6

8. Tallon Clark Goshen 34'6.5

9. Thomas Fitzmarice Millbrook 34'6.5

10. Scott Dockstader Red Hook 33'7.5

Boys High Jump

1. Roland Zanger Port Jervis 5'11

2. Jaden Thomas Markarian New Paltz 5'11

3. Tallon Clark Goshen 5'6

4. Noah Brown New Paltz 5'6

5. Derrick Ramos Goshen 5'6

6. Shawn Ness New Paltz 5'6

7. Ethan Nigro Kingston 5'3

8. Timothy Petty Highland 5'3

9. Mike DiLoreto Red Hook 5'0



10. David Sager Millbrook 5'0

Boys Pole Vault

1. Noah Brown New Paltz 10'6

2. Amarian Hughes Marlboro 10'0

3. Peyton Lane Kingston 8'6

4. Gage Monen New Paltz 8'0

5. Aidan Welling Newburgh 7'0

6. Aadi Shah Kingston 7'0

7. Colin Robertson Marlboro 7'0

8. Shawn Ness New Paltz 6'0

Boys Weight Throw

1. Robert Decker Minisink 55'4.5

2. Nick Alfieri Marlboro 43'11

3. Connor Convery Minisink 43'7.25

4. Ethan Alexander Ellenville 38'9.5

5. James Tharpe Newburgh 34'4.5

6. Dan Lovdati Valley Central 28'11

7. Abe Negron Dover 28'1

8. Jack Connoly Kingston 28'0.5

9. Sam Okeyo Newburgh 27'9

10. Jahari Blake Newburgh 27'4.25



Girls 3000 Meter Run

Athlete Name School Time/Mark

1. Ava Carsley Valley Central 10:52.2

2. Meghan O'Donnell Goshen 11:05.5

3. Kelly O'Connor Valley Central 11:08.6

4. Ysa Paneto Goshen 11:19.1

5. Ireland Travis Ellenville 11:24.9

6. Marissa Lombardi Goshen 11:26.3

7. Hailie Terbush Kingston 12:02.0

8. Kailyn Oreglio Kingston 12:07.1

9. Elizabeth Ingellis Kingston 12:07.6

10. Gisella King Fallsburg 12:32.2

Girls 55 Meter Hurdles

1. Gwen Logan Goshen 9

2. Taina DeJesus Monticello 9.2

3. Hailey Dippel New Paltz 9.5

4. Ryan Hade Dover 9.7

5. Olivia Depuy New Paltz 10.3

6. Rorie Sangster Ellenville 10.5

7. Sydney Franza Ellenville 10.5

8. Paige Manning Ellenville 10.6

9. Stephanie Cohen Minisink 10.6

10.  Mia Valencia Monticello 10.7

Girls 55 Meter Dash

1. Dina Stewart Ellenville 7.1

2. Bianca Staples Valley Central 7.2

3. Dana Clarke Port Jervis 7.4

4. Madison Chomycz Millbrook 7.5

5. Kirsten McKenna Goshen 7.6

6. Kelcie Horst Red Hook 7.6

7. Rihanna Burgher Minisink 7.8

8. Margaret Petty Highland 7.9

9. Ryan Hade Dover 7.9

10. Abigail Thonus Chester 7.9

Girls 1000 Meter Run

1. Kayla Schramm Goshen 03:04.1

2. Conrinne Faulkner Valley Central 03:12.4

3. Sara Tippin Goshen 03:13.7

4. Kelly Conan Valley Central 03:21.2

5. Sophie Steger Valley Central 03:24.1

6. Riley Cavalluzzo Valley Central 03:24.7

7. Kaitlyn Murphy Valley Central 03:26.6

8. Thea Kovaleski Kingston 03:27.2



9. Carla Bautista Kingston 03:27.7

10. Jade Kimmel Goshen 03:28.4

Girls 300 Meter Run

1. Bianca Staples Valley Central 42.3

2. Dolce McPherson Fallsburg 44.2

3. Kaliyah Lindsay Kingston 44.9

4. Dana Clarke Port Jervis 45.0

5. Taina DeJesus Monticello 45.2

6. Gwen Logan Goshen 45.9

7. Jaelyn Derisse Kingston 46

8. Kelcie Horst Red Hook 46.2

9. Abigail Thonus Chester 46.3

10. Danielle Quirk-Hall Highland 46.6

Girls 3200 Meter Relay

1. Carsely, Faulkner, Steger, O'Connor Valley Central A 10:34.2

2. Goshen 10:37.8

3. Kingston A 11:21.8

4. Valley Central B 11:29.3

5. Red Hook 11:31.8

6. Ellenville 11:43.2

7. Kingston B 11:55.8

8. Millbrook 12:17.0

9. Goshen B 12:28.0

10. New Paltz 12:56.0

Girls 800 Meter Relay

1. Cruz, Dejesus, Escobar, Valencia Monticello 01:57.9

2. Minisink A 01:59.4

3. Red Hook 01:59.7

4. Fallsburg 02:00.0

5. Goshen A 02:01.6

6. Ellenville A 02:03.6

7. Minisink B 02:04.7

8. Port Jervis 02:06.0

9. Marlboro 02:07.6

10. Millbrook 02:10.3

Girls 1500 Meter Racewalk

1. Stephanie Pahowski Goshen 09:14.1

2. Sam Prezioso Valley Central 10:02.4

3. Sabrina Willis Port Jervis 10:48.8

4. Hannah Griffin Valley Central 10:57.6

5. Gabby Joseph Goshen 11:40.6

6. Elena Tzougantos Goshen 11:40.9



Girls Shot Put

1. Lindsey Medina Valley Central 31'2.5

2. Chassity Crawford Valley Central 28'0

3. Amina Oukilli New Paltz 27'4

4. Gabi Joseph Goshen 26'0

5. Gabby Hince Ellenville 25'7

6. Nicarla Richards Kingston 23'7

7. Amanda Waite Newburgh 22'6

8. Kalina Linares Minisink 22'5.5

9. Haley Carpenter Ellenville 22'4.5

10. Rachel Cataldi Ellenville 22'1

Girls Long Jump

1. Hailey Dippel New Paltz 15'1

2. Kyla Clarke Port Jervis 14'5.5

3. Missy Faughnan Minisink 13'3.5

4. Margaret Petty Highland 13'1.5

5. Jenise Medenard Miller Goshen 13'0.5

6. Charissa Logan Goshen 12'7

7. Elizabet Jacobs Ellenville 12'6

8. Sophia Schwartz New Paltz 12'5

9. Heather Mills Port Jervis 12'4.5

10. Meredith Holod New Paltz 12'0.5

Girls Triple Jump

1. Gwen Logan Goshen 33'6.5

2. Arayanna McCarthy Goshen 31'5.25

3. Kelly Conan Valley Central 31'5

4.Kyla Clarke Port Jervis 30'2

5. Bella Darnell Millbrook 29'0

6. Alvelina Albronoz Minisink 28'6

7. Dalia Rios Millbrook 28'4.75

8. Meredith Holod New Paltz 27'3.25

9. Hannah Thonus Chester 27'0.75

10. Heather Mills Port Jervis 27'0

Girls High Jump

1. Lucciana Robertson Onteora 5'4

2. Bianca Staples Valley Central 5'3

3. Areyanna McCarthy Goshen 4'11

4. Bella Darnell Millbrook 4'9

5. Sierra Jones Minisink 4'6

6. Rihanna Burgher Minisink 4'6

7. Hailey Dippel New Paltz 4'6

8. Lily Wiles Marlboro 4'3

9. Ofir Fogelman Goshen 4'0



10. Charissa Logan Goshen 4'0

Girls Pole Vault

1. Lora Johnson New Paltz 7'0

2. Siri Walsh New Paltz 7'0

3. Rebecca Bendell New Paltz 7'0

4. Jayden Beck Minisink 6'0

Girls Weight Throw

1. Leah Carvajal Marlboro 33'8

2. Amina Oukilli New Paltz 31'8.25

3. Rachel Cataldi Ellenville 30'.025

4. Gabi Joseph Goshen 28'6.5

5. Nicarla Richards Kingston 23'5.5

6. Merin Hemminger New Paltz 23'4.25

7. Elena Tzougonatos Goshen 22'3.5

8. Gabby Hind Ellenville 22'2.5

9. Lindsy Medina Valley Central 21'9.5

10. Christina Rossman Chester 21'2.25


